
Clery Crime Log 2025

Johnson 

Business

Description Disposition Key

1 Larceny U26010001

01/07/2026  

0130 Hours

01/06/2026       

2030 Hours 412 Hodge Drive Scooter was stolen.

No. Nature/Class

 Case 

Number
Date/Time 

Reported

Date/Time 

Occurred Location

Cleared by 

Responding Officer

Main 

Campus

3

Abandoned 

Property U26010003

01/08/2026 

0950 Hours

01/08/2026       

0950 Hours 301 N Campus Blvd Scooter found.

Cleared by 

Responding Officer

2 Information U26010002

01/06/2026  

1600 Hours

01/06/2026       

1530 Hours 219 N. Campus Blvd Confidential

Cleared by 

Responding Officer

Scooter was stolen.

Cleared by 

Responding Officer

5 Assault U26010005

01/11/2026  

2346 Hours

01/11/2026         

2200 Hours 480 Hodge Drive Non Student was assaulted.

4 Larceny U26010004

01/08/2026  

1215 Hours 

1/7/2026           

0030 Hours 470 Hodge Drive

Cleared by 

Responding Officer

6 Alcohol Offense U26010006

01/16/2026      

2030 Hours

01/16/2026     

2030 Hours 480 Hodge Drive Underage non students had alcohol.

Administratively 

Closed
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Johnson 

Business

Description Disposition Key

1 Larceny

U2602000

1

02/02/2026   

0728 Hours

02/01/2026    

1900 Hours

301 N Campus 

Blvd Items stolen from a vehicle.

No. Nature/Class

 Case 

Number
Date/Time 

Reported

Date/Time 

Occurred Location

Under investigation Main Campus

3 Larceny

U2602000

3

02/02/2026  

0932 Hours

02/01/2026   

1500 Hours

301 N Campus 

Blvd Items stolen from storage shed. Under investigation

2 Larceny

U2602000

2

02/02/2026   

0600 Hours

02/01/2026  

1900 Hours

301 N Campus 

Blvd Items stolen from a vehicle. Under investigation

Items stolen from a vehicle. Under investigation

5 Information

U2602000

5

02/03/2026  

2344 Hours

01/20/2026  

1200 Hours

219 N Campus 

Blvd

Student reported not getting paid 

for a computer he sold. 

4 Larceny

U2602000

4

02/02/2026  

0743 Hours

02/01/2026   

1900 Hours

301 N Campus 

Blvd

Transferred to another 

agency

6 Wanted Person

U2602000

6

02/07/2026  

0200 Hours

07/07/2026 

0130 Hours 480 Hodge Drive

Non student with an arrest warrant 

was taken into custody. Cleared by Adult Arrest
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6 Wanted Person

U2602000

6

02/07/2026  

0200 Hours

07/07/2026 

0130 Hours 480 Hodge Drive

Non student with an arrest warrant 

was taken into custody. Cleared by Adult Arrest

Items stolen from building. Under investigation

8 Larceny

U2602000

8

02/11/2026  

1509 Hours

02/10/2026  

2057 Hours

151 P.J. White 

Drive Items stolen from building. Under investigation

7 Larceny

U2602000

7

0/11/2026   

1219 Hours

02/10/2026 

1830 Hours

8000 Valley Falls 

Road

Report of improper driving Administratively Closed

10

Attempted 

Burglary

U2602001

0

02/19/2026  

1200 Hours

02/18/2026  

1800 Hours

8000 Valley Falls 

Road A latch on a building was broken Under investigation

9 Information

U2602000

9

02/13/2026   

1050 Hours

02/12/2026   

1440 Hours

219 N Campus 

Blvd

Items were stolen from a vehicle Under investigation

12 Larceny

U2602001

2

02/25/2026   

0000 Hours

02/24/2026   

0011 Hours  150 Gramling Drive

Items stolen that were left in a 

room. Under investigation

11 Larceny

U2602001

1

02/22/2026  

1530 Hours

02/21/2026  

2000 Hours 470 Hodge Drive
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13 Assault-Simple

U2602001

3

02/28/2026  

1330 Hours

02/28/2026  

1310 Hours

305 N Campus 

Blvd Confidential Under investigation

14
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7

6

5

Suspicious envelope

Transferred to Another 

Agency

2 Information

U2603000

2

03/06/2026  

1115Hours

03/06/2026 

0634 Hours 800 University Way Confindential Under Investigation

4

3 Threatening

U2603000

3

03/06/2026  

2043 Hours

03/06/2026  

1525 Hours 470 Hodge Dr

Johnson 

Business

Description Disposition Key

1 Vandalism

U2603000

1

03/03/2026  

0009 Hours

02/11/2026  

0015 Hours

151 P J White 

Memorial Dr Fence was damaged.

No. Nature/Class

 Case 

Number
Date/Time 

Reported

Date/Time 

Occurred Location

Under Investigation Main Campus
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13

12

11

10

9

8

7
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14

13



Clery Crime Log 2025

Johnson 

Business

Description Disposition KeyNature/Class

 Case 

Number
Date/Time 

Reported

Date/Time 

Occurred Location

Main Campus
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Description Disposition Key

1

No. Nature/Class

 Case 

Number
Date/Time 

Reported

Date/Time 

Occurred Location

Main Campus

2

Johnson 

Business

3

4

6

5

7
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8

7
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6

5

4

3

Main Campus

2

Johnson 

Business

Description Disposition Key

1

No. Nature/Class

 Case 

Number
Date/Time 

Reported

Date/Time 

Occurred Location
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5

4

3

Main Campus

2

Johnson 

Business

1
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7

6

5

2

4

3

Johnson 

Business

Description Disposition Key

1

No. Nature/Class

 Case 

Number
Date/Time 

Reported

Date/Time 

Occurred Location

Main Campus
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10

9

8

7

13

12

11
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13
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7

6

5

2

4

3

Johnson 

Business

Description Disposition Key

1

No. Nature/Class

 Case 

Number
Date/Time 

Reported

Date/Time 

Occurred Location

Main 

Campus



Clery Crime Log 2025

10

9

8

7
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Johnson 

Business

Description Disposition Key

1

No. Nature/Class

 Case 

Number
Date/Time 

Reported

Date/Time 

Occurred Location

Main 

Campus

3

2

5

4

6

7



Clery Crime Log 2025

8

7

10

9
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Location

Main Campus

Johnson 

Business

Description Disposition Key

1

No. Nature/Class

 Case 

Number
Date/Time 

Reported

Date/Time 

Occurred

2

3

5

4

6

7



Clery Crime Log 2025

7

8

10

9

11
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6

5

4

3

Main Campus

2 Johnson Business

Description Disposition Key

1

No. Nature/Class

 Case 

Number
Date/Time 

Reported

Date/Time 

Occurred Location


