

Clery Crime Log 2025

No.	Nature/Class	Case Number	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	Location	Description	Disposition	Key
1	Larceny	U26010001	01/07/2026 0130 Hours	01/06/2026 2030 Hours	412 Hodge Drive	Scooter was stolen.	Cleared by Responding Officer	Main Campus
2	Information	U26010002	01/06/2026 1600 Hours	01/06/2026 1530 Hours	219 N. Campus Blvd	Confidential	Cleared by Responding Officer	Johnson Business
3	Abandoned Property	U26010003	01/08/2026 0950 Hours	01/08/2026 0950 Hours	301 N Campus Blvd	Scooter found.	Cleared by Responding Officer	
4	Larceny	U26010004	01/08/2026 1215 Hours	1/7/2026 0030 Hours	470 Hodge Drive	Scooter was stolen.	Cleared by Responding Officer	
5	Assault	U26010005	01/11/2026 2346 Hours	01/11/2026 2200 Hours	480 Hodge Drive	Non Student was assaulted.	Cleared by Responding Officer	
6	Alcohol Offense	U26010006	01/16/2026 2030 Hours	01/16/2026 2030 Hours	480 Hodge Drive	Underage non students had alcohol.	Administratively Closed	

Clery Crime Log 2025

6	Wanted Person	U2602000 6	02/07/2026 0200 Hours	07/07/2026 0130 Hours	480 Hodge Drive	Non student with an arrest warrant was taken into custody.	Cleared by Adult Arrest
7	Larceny	U2602000 7	0/11/2026 1219 Hours	02/10/2026 1830 Hours	8000 Valley Falls Road	Items stolen from building.	Under investigation
8	Larceny	U2602000 8	02/11/2026 1509 Hours	02/10/2026 2057 Hours	151 P.J. White Drive	Items stolen from building.	Under investigation
9	Information	U2602000 9	02/13/2026 1050 Hours	02/12/2026 1440 Hours	219 N Campus Blvd	Report of improper driving	Administratively Closed
10	Attempted Burglary	U2602001 0	02/19/2026 1200 Hours	02/18/2026 1800 Hours	8000 Valley Falls Road	A latch on a building was broken	Under investigation
11	Larceny	U2602001 1	02/22/2026 1530 Hours	02/21/2026 2000 Hours	470 Hodge Drive	Items were stolen from a vehicle	Under investigation
12	Larceny	U2602001 2	02/25/2026 0000 Hours	02/24/2026 0011 Hours	150 Gramling Drive	Items stolen that were left in a room.	Under investigation

Clery Crime Log 2025

13	Assault-Simple	U2602001 3	02/28/2026 1330 Hours	02/28/2026 1310 Hours	305 N Campus Blvd	Confidential	Under investigation
14							

Clery Crime Log 2025

7							
8							
9							
10							
11							
12							

Clery Crime Log 2025

13							
14							

Clery Crime Log 2025

No.	Nature/Class	Case Number	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	Location	Description	Disposition	Key
1								Main Campus
2								Johnson Business
3								
4								
5								
6								

Clery Crime Log 2025

1								Main Campus
2								Johnson Business
3								
4								
5								

Clery Crime Log 2025

No.	Nature/Class	Case Number	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	Location	Description	Disposition	Key
1								Main Campus
2								Johnson Business
3								
4								
5								
6								

Clery Crime Log 2025

7							
8							
9							
10							
11							
12							

Clery Crime Log 2025

13



Clery Crime Log 2025

No.	Nature/Class	Case Number	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	Location	Description	Disposition	Key
1								Main Campus
2								Johnson Business
3								
4								
5								
6								

Clery Crime Log 2025

7							
8							
9							
10							

Clery Crime Log 2025

Clery Crime Log 2025

Clery Crime Log 2025

No.	Nature/Class	Case Number	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	Location	Description	Disposition	Key
1								Main Campus
2								Johnson Business
3								
4								
5								
6								

Clery Crime Log 2025

7							
8							
9							
10							

Clery Crime Log 2025

No.	Nature/Class	Case Number	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	Location	Description	Disposition	Key
1								Main Campus
2								Johnson Business
3								
4								
5								
6								

Clery Crime Log 2025

7							
8							
9							
10							
11							

Clery Crime Log 2025

No.	Nature/Class	Case Number	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	Location	Description	Disposition	Key
1								Main Campus
2								Johnson Business
3								
4								
5								
6								